NATER CREATIONS

1/3



NATER CREATIONS

Pos. |Description Part.no PC
1 shower arm L-5259 1
2 head shower L-5267 1
3 handshower L-5265 1
4 Fixfit Hose Connection L-5263 1
5 shower hose L-5285 1
6 screw cover (5.5 HL110RH 1
7 screw M5x5 MO505SA 1
8 thermostatic handwheel 4366200BC 1
9 screw M5x6 MO506SA 1
10 switch handwheel 4366210BC 1
11 escutcheon 4702601SC-C 1
12 main body 4700100BC 1
13 embedded box L-8062-1 1

12:

Pos. |Description Part.no PC
1 M4x10 cross-recessed pan head screws MO0410SD-1 1
2 flower gear disc 4300206PW 1
3 protective case 4300207PW 1
4 water body cup 4600602BC 2
5 nut YG103BP 1
6 2 outlets diverter valve core F250105PY 1
7 main body 4700101BX 1
8 O-ring 20x3 R20030RP 4
9 check valve group 4600300BP 2
10 cartridge H321801PW 1
11 locating ring 4700103PW 1
12 nut YG503BP 1
13 temperature limiting sleeve 4700102PW 1
14 flower tooth extension rod 4700104BP 1
15 spring pad DO10SP 1
16 screw M4x20 M0420SC 1

2/3




NATER CREATIONS

13:

Pos. |Description Part.no PC
1 spirit level 4200604PY 1
2 cover 4200603PP 1
3 displacing ring 4200602PD 1
4 hexagon socket screw M5x40 MO0540SC 1
5 gasket D12005508SP 5
6 hexagon socket screw M5x16 MO0516SC 4
7 testing board 4200102PD 1
8 sealing circle 4200103RP 2
9 switch nut 4200106BP 2
10 O-ring 12x2 R12020RP 2
11 adjusting nut 4200107BP 2
12 O-ring 8.6x1.8 RO8618RP 4
13 main body 4200112BX 1
14 ball head gasket 4200109PW 4
15 ball head 4200105BC 2
16 ball head cover 4200108BP 2
17 sleeve 4200113RD 2
18 box 4200601PB 1
19 sleeve 4200113RR 1
20 sleeve 4200113RB 1
21 water outlet plug 4200403BP 1
22 O-ring 20x2.5 R20025RP 1

3/3




